
GENERAL FEES
Application Fee

Placement Fee* 

Homestay Matching Fee

Learning Resource Fee

I-20 Process Fee

Junior Study Tour (Los Angeles)*

Junior Study Tour (Los Angeles)**

COURSES

Standard 12

Standard 15

Intensive 18

Intensive 21

Super Intensive 27

TOURS AND PACKAGES

CLA SUPER SUMMER
STUDY ENGLISH IN THE U.S. WITH CLA!

The content and prices in this document are subject to change. www.cla.edu     I     info@cla.edu

For applications from May 1 to September 30. Starts by March 2025.

$150 (non-refundable)

$75

$125

$45 (per 4-week term)

$100

Offers applied. Prices below are per week. 

12

15

18

21

27

$285

$320

$360

$385

$495

Hours per
week

1 to 4
weeks

$212

$236

$268

$284

$368

5 to 11 
weeks

12 to 23 
weeks

 24+
weeks

Upgrade a General to a Premium Elective (Exam Preparation, Business English or Pathway to College) for + $40

 2 weeks 4 weeks

*Without homestay.
**With homestay. Shared bedroom and half-board meal plan (lunch at the weekends are also included)

Offers applied. Prices below are per week. 

TERMS AND CONDITIONS
- Offers valid for applications received by May 1, 2024 and commencement until the end of March 2025 (except Junior Study Tours -commencement until 
June 10, 2024);

- Offers valid for students from Türkiye;
- In case of cancellation of any nature, the CLA Application Fee should be paid ($150);
- Special tuition rates valid for all ESL programs including Business English, Exam Preparation and Pathway to College (minimum of 2 weeks enrollment);
- Accommodation availability should be checked before the booking is sent;
- For more information regarding cancellations and postponements processes, please check our website at the link https://cla.edu/cla-policies/

$228

$256

$288

$308

$396

$265

$295

$335

$355

$460

$245

$275

$310

$330

$425

$196

$220

$248

$264

$340

$230

$255

$285

$315

$400

$184

$204

$228

$252

$320

$1.975

$2.750

$1.678,75

$2.337,5

3 weeks

$2.800

$3.850

$2.380

$3.272,5

$3.600

$4.950

$3.060

$4.207,5

$50

ZERO
APPLICATION FEE

FOR 12+ WEEKS BOOKINGS

DISCOUNT ON
TUITION

20% OFF ON ALL 
ESL PROGRAMS

JST LAST CALL!
SUMMER 2024

15% OFF



CLA EXCLUSIVE ACCOMMODATIONS
2024 ACCOMMODATION PRICE LIST 

The content and prices in this document are subject to change.               www.cla.edu     I     info@cla.edu

SEPULVEDA HOUSING - LOS ANGELES
8820 Eastway Sepulveda #328, Los Angeles, CA 90045 

Distance from CLA: 5 minutes walking   /   Minimum of 1 week.

Private

Double

Quad room

$750

$400

$275

SHARED APARTMENTS GENERAL INFORMATION:

- All apartments (Los Angeles and San Diego) are potentially mixed-gender with bedrooms and bathrooms single-gender. Single-gender apartments can be requested

based on previous availability. 2 people (CLA Sutter Residence) per unit.                      - Regular cleaning service (Los Angeles and San Diego). 

- Washer, dryer, and parking lot (garage) available (extra cost);                                    - Work and Entertainment: shared computer, Wi-Fi/internet;

- Fully furnished space: kitchen, working space, lounge area, library, patio. All utilities included: electricity, water, trash, gas.

- Options are subject to availability. Deposit and cleaning fee must be paid before student arrival at https://cla.edu/make-a-payment

- For the CLA Sutter Residence: Studios with a Hall Bathroom: two bathrooms available on each floor with the other guests that have the same accommodation option. 

General Information:

Check-in: Sunday at 12 pm   

Minimum age: 18 y.o.             

I     Check-out: Saturday at 10 am

I     CLA placement fee: $75 (paid once)

Cleaning fee: $99 (paid once) 

Deposit: $200 (refundable)

THE MADRID - LOS ANGELES
8655 Belford Ave., Los Angeles, CA 90045

Distance from CLA: 15 minutes walking 

Double

Triple

Quad room

$350

$275

$250
Cleaning fee: $99 (paid once) 

Deposit: $200 (refundable)

VERA CORTEZ HILL - SAN DIEGO
1399 Ninth Ave, San Diego, CA 92101

Distance from CLA: 20 minutes walking  

Private 

Quad room

$700

$250
Cleaning fee: $99 (paid once) 

Deposit: $200 (refundable)

CLA SUTTER RESIDENCE - SAN FRANCISCO
325 Sutter St, San Francisco, CA 94108   /   Distance from CLA: 1-minute walking  

Private Studio (hall bathroom)

Double Studio (hall bathroom)

$700/week

$350/week

1 - 3 weeks 4 weeks or more

$500/week

$250/week

Cleaning fee: $100/month. No meals included.   I    Deposit: $250 (refundable)


