CLA SUPER SUMMER

STUDY ENGLISH IN THE U.S. WITH CLA!



Application Fee	\$150 (non-refundable)
Placement Fee*	\$75
Homestay Matching Fee	\$125
Learning Resource Fee	\$45 (per 4-week term)
I-20 Process Fee	\$100



COURSES Offers applied. Prices below are per week.

	Hours per week	1 to 4 weeks	5 to 11 weeks	12 to 23 weeks	24+ weeks
Standard 12	12	\$228 \$285	\$212 \$ 265	\$196 \$245	\$184 \$230
Standard 15	15	\$256 \$320	\$236 \$ 295	\$220 \$275	\$204 \$255
Intensive 18	18	\$288 \$360	\$268 \$335	\$248 _{\$310}	\$228 \$ 285
Intensive 21	21	\$308 \$385	\$284 _{\$355}	\$264 \$330	\$252 \$315
Super Intensive 27	27	\$396 _{\$495}	\$368 _{\$460}	\$340 _{\$425}	\$320 \$400



Upgrade a General to a Premium Elective (Exam Preparation, Business English or Pathway to College) for + \$40 950

TOURS AND PACKAGES Offers applied. Prices below are per week.

3 weeks 2 weeks 4 weeks \$3.060 \$3.600 \$2.380 \$2.800 Junior Study Tour (Los Angeles)* \$1.678,75 \$1.975 \$2.337,5 \$2.750 Junior Study Tour (Los Angeles)** \$3.272,5 \$3.850 \$4.207,5 \$4.950



TERMS AND CONDITIONS

- Offers valid for applications received by May 1, 2024 and commencement until the end of March 2025 (except Junior Study Tours -commencement until June 10, 2024);
- Offers valid for students from Türkiye;
- In case of cancellation of any nature, the CLA Application Fee should be paid (\$150);
- Special tuition rates valid for all ESL programs including Business English, Exam Preparation and Pathway to College (minimum of 2 weeks enrollment);
- Accommodation availability should be checked before the booking is sent;
- For more information regarding cancellations and postponements processes, please check our website at the link https://cla.edu/cla-policies/

^{*}Without homestay.

^{**}With homestay. Shared bedroom and half-board meal plan (lunch at the weekends are also included)



CLA EXCLUSIVE ACCOMMODATIONS

2024 ACCOMMODATION PRICE LIST

General Information:

Check-in: Sunday at 12 pm Minimum age: 18 y.o.

- Check-out: Saturday at 10 am
- I CLA placement fee: \$75 (paid once)











8820 Eastway Sepulveda #328, Los Angeles, CA 90045 Distance from CLA: 5 minutes walking / Minimum of 1 week.



Private	\$750
Double	\$400
Quad room	\$275

Cleaning fee: \$99 (paid once) Deposit: \$200 (refundable)







THE MADRID - LOS ANGELES

8655 Belford Ave., Los Angeles, CA 90045 Distance from CLA: 15 minutes walking

Double	\$350
Triple	\$275
Quad room	\$250

Cleaning fee: \$99 (paid once) Deposit: \$200 (refundable)







VERA CORTEZ HILL - SAN DIEGO

1399 Ninth Ave, San Diego, CA 92101 Distance from CLA: 20 minutes walking

Private	\$700
Quad room	\$250

Double Studio (hall bathroom)

Cleaning fee: \$99 (paid once) Deposit: \$200 (refundable)

\$250/week







CLA SUTTER RESIDENCE - SAN FRANCISCO

325 Sutter St, San Francisco, CA 94108 / Distance from CLA: 1-minute walking

1 - 3 weeks 4 weeks or more Private Studio (hall bathroom) \$700/week \$500/week

Cleaning fee: \$100/month. No meals included. I Deposit: \$250 (refundable)

\$350/week

SHARED APARTMENTS GENERAL INFORMATION:

- All apartments (Los Angeles and San Diego) are potentially mixed-gender with bedrooms and bathrooms single-gender. Single-gender apartments can be requested based on previous availability. 2 people (CLA Sutter Residence) per unit. - Regular cleaning service (Los Angeles and San Diego).
- Washer, dryer, and parking lot (garage) available (extra cost);
- Work and Entertainment: shared computer, Wi-Fi/internet;
- Fully furnished space: kitchen, working space, lounge area, library, patio. All utilities included: electricity, water, trash, gas.
- Options are subject to availability. Deposit and cleaning fee must be paid before student arrival at https://cla.edu/make-a-payment
- For the CLA Sutter Residence: Studios with a Hall Bathroom: two bathrooms available on each floor with the other guests that have the same accommodation option.